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Blackhawk Technical College (BTC) 
Alissa Grenawalt 
Early College Specialist  
6004 S County Road G  
Janesville, WI 53546 
(608) 757-6983 
agrenawalt4@blackhawk.edu 
 
 

Gateway Technical College (GTC) 
Samantha Duczak 
Dual Credit Manager  
3520 30th Avenue 
Kenosha, WI 53144 
(262) 564-2322 
duczaks@gtc.edu 
 

Chippewa Valley Technical College (CVTC) 
Kristel Tavare 
Director of PK12 Initiatives  
620 W. Clairemont Avenue  
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
(715) 858-1833 
ktavare@cvtc.edu 
 
 

Lakeshore Technical College (LTC) 
Tanya Jaeger 
Admissions/Customer Service Manager 
1290 North Avenue 
Cleveland, WI 53015 
920-993-1280 
tanya.jaeger@gotoltc.edu 
 

Chippewa Valley Technical College (CVTC) 
Lisa Forster  
Dual Credit Coordinator 
600 W. Clairemont Avenue 
Eau Claire, WI 54701  
(715) 831-7207 
lforster@cvtc.edu 
 
 

Madison Area Technical College (Madison College) 
Audra Cooke 
Early College Partnership Manager  
1701 Wright Street 
Madison, WI 53704 
(608) 246-6222 
amcooke@madisoncollege.edu 
 

Fox Valley Technical College (FVTC) 
Jennifer Van Thiel 
Manager, K-12 Partnerships  
1825 North Bluemound Drive  
PO Box 2277 
Appleton, WI 54912-2277 
(920) 560-1493 
jennifer.vanthiel0312@fvtc.edu 
 
 

Mid-State Technical College (MSTC) 
Samantha Will 
Dual Credit Manager  
2600 West 5th Street 
Marshfield, WI 54449 
715-422-5504 
samantha.will@mstc.edu 
 

Gateway Technical College (GTC) 
Katie Graf 
Director, High School Partnerships  
400 County Road H 
Elkhorn, WI 53121 
(262) 564-2799 
grafk@gtc.edu 
 

Mid-State Technical College (MSTC) 
Jackie Esselman 
Dean, Recruitment and Admissions 
500 32nd Street 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494  
(715) 422-5413 
jackie.esselman@mstc.edu 
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Mid-State Technical College (MSTC) 
Samantha Will 
Dual Credit Manager  
2600 West 5th Street 
Marshfield, WI 54449 
715-422-5504 
samantha.will@mstc.edu 
 

Nicolet Area Technical College (NATC) 
Nathan Zorn 
Dual Credit Coordinator 
5364 College Drive 
PO Box 518 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 
(715) 365-4510 
nzorn@nicoletcollege.edu 
 
 

Milwaukee Area Technical College (MATC) 
Josephine Gomez, Ed.D. 
Director, High School Relations & Transfers 
700 West State Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
(414) 297-6068 
gomezj76@matc.edu  
 
 
 

Northcentral Technical College (NTC) 
Tracy Ravn 
Director of K12 Relations  
1000 West Campus Drive  
Wausau, WI 54401 
(715) 803-1782 
ravn@ntc.edu 
 
 

Moraine Park Technical College (MPTC) 
Penny Collin 
K-12 Partnership Coordinator 
235 N. National Ave. 
P.O. Box 1940 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
920-924-3175 
pcollin@morainepark.edu 

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College (NWTC) 
Dr. Miranda Schornack 
Early College Manager  
2740 West Mason Street 
P.O. Box 19402 
Green Bay, WI 54307-9042  
(920) 498-5422 
miranda.schornack@nwtc.edu 
 
 

Moraine Park Technical College (MPTC) 
Beth Roehl 
Dual Enrollment Manager 
235 N. National Ave. 
P.O. Box 1940 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
(920) 924-3488 
broehl2@morainepark.edu 
 

Northwood Technical College (Northwood Tech) 
Jeanne Germain, M.Ed.  
Dean of Manufacturing, Apprenticeships, &  
K12 Relations  
1019 South Knowles Ave 
New Richmond, WI 54017  
(715) 246-1835 
jeanne.germain@northwoodtech.edu 
 

Moraine Park Technical College (MPTC) 
Heather Amerling 
K-12 Partnership Coordinator 
2151 North Main Street 
West Bend, WI 53090-1598 
262-335-5826 
hamerling1@morainepark.edu 
 

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College (NWTC) 
Holly Valentine 
Early College Project Manager  
2740 West Mason Street 
P.O. Box 19402 
Green Bay, WI 54307-9042  
(920) 498-5717 
holly.valentine@nwtc.edu 
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Northeast Wisconsin Technical College (NWTC) 
Tiffany Vogel 
Early College Project Manager  
2740 West Mason Street 
P.O. Box 19402 
Green Bay, WI 54307-9042  
(920) 498-5598 
tiffany.vogel@nwtc.edu 
 
 

Western Technical College (WTC) 
Caitlin Locy 
Manager – Outreach, Admissions & 
Start College Now 
400 Seventh Street North 
La Crosse, WI 54602-0908 
(608) 798-6022 
locyc@westerntc.edu 
 
 

Southwest Wisconsin Technical College (SWTC)  
Brooke Marcue 
Dual Enrollment Student Success Specialist 
1800 Bronson Blvd 
Fennimore, WI 53809 
(608) 822-2318 
bmarcue@swtc.edu  
 
 

Western Technical College (WTC) 
Isaac Mezera 
K-12 Partnerships Manager 
400 Seventh Street North 
La Crosse, WI 54602-0908 
(608) 785-9550 
mezerai@westerntc.edu 
 
 

Southwest Wisconsin Technical College (SWTC) 
Brianna Fortney 
Career Prep and Dual Enrollment Coordinator  
1800 Bronson Blvd. 
Fennimore, WI 53809 
(608) 822-2483 
bfortney@swtc.edu 
 

Additional Resources: 
 

Wisconsin Technical College System (WTCS) 
Ann Westrich 
Education Director, Career Prep 
4822 Madison Yards Way 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-4588 
ann.westrich@wtcsystem.edu 
 

Waukesha County Technical College (WCTC) 
Sandra Maylen 
Executive Director-Early College Opportunities 
800 Main Street 
Pewaukee, WI 53072 
(262) 691-5591 
smaylen@wctc.edu 
 

 

  
  Western Technical College (WTC) 
  Haley Bahr 
  Career Prep and Admissions Coach 
  400 Seventh Street North 
  La Crosse, WI 54602-0908 
  (608) 798-6157 
  bahrh@westerntc.edu 
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